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2005 Residential Statistics By District

Condominiums

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East

Saanich West
Central Saanich

Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

1184
67
149
22
387
126
33
129
71
83
28

2279

Dollar
Volume

$330,078,443
$22,464,200
$30,434,050
$4,749,000
$85,661,222
$22,718,601
$6,805,700
$36,994,385
$13,854,575
$15,841,725
$3,919,700

$573,521,601

$1,174,000

Annual
Average

$278,782
$335,287
$204,255
$215,864
$221,347
$180,306
$206,233
$286,778
$195,135
$190,864
$139,989

$251,655

$391,333
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