## 2005 Residential Statistics By District

Condominiums

01-Jan-2006 14:40:09

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average
Victoria / Victoria West	1184	\$330,078,443	\$278,782
Oak Bay	67	\$22,464,200	\$335,287
Esquimalt	149	\$30,434,050	\$204,255
View Royal	22	\$4,749,000	\$215,864
Saanich East	387	\$85,661,222	\$221,347
Saanich West	126	\$22,718,601	\$180,306
Central Saanich	33	\$6,805,700	\$206,233
Sidney	129	\$36,994,385	\$286,778
Colwood	71	\$13,854,575	\$195,135
Langford	83	\$15,841,725	\$190,864
Sooke	28	\$3,919,700	\$139,989
Totals	2279	\$573,521,601	\$251,655
Gulf Islands	3	\$1,174,000	\$391,333